CORNER STITCH COUNTING DEVICE

AC-3E

NTING DEVICE (FOR JE)

: CORNER STiTCH cou
St¥ho o P RBUAGKIER)

18, AC-3E

p———— e

S M S G S M e cnm e m S A R e e PR R e e e S dain oo o -

- . e W —

e S e s —— — s T S Bra G ek B Maa e e e e mme e e M W M dea e e e %4 e A M mwe e s m o]

- 20 —

£002—-dUk-c1

g2:4T



Ref. |Note Part No, E C. Amt,
No. {kde & Y Description TEEH & 2 Req.
e
1 GAC~03001EAD AC=3E UNEIT NUNR*NIVE 248°] 22 (JE) ]
2 GAC~01027000 REPOSITIONING LEVER SHAFT ATRLLI® ~Y* g €«
3 GAC=03006000 LOCX LEVER A QUILNt - 1)
4 5§=96061230=Cp SCREV V1/4e40 (=32 CYRZE* b 1/4L-40 1212 1)
S $5-6111160~5p SCREW 11/64=40 Latt CERY® 11/66-60 Lw19 (1)
-} SAL-03001000 SOLENQEID BASE FRAWME PhsLet pyuyRey (13
7 $§-2709040~5p SCREW 5/16=24 L=10 TLEIPT™ S/16-24 Lai0 1)
8 $M=4030601~58 SCREW M3 L=o TR I N3XO0,5 L¥6 %)
° W§=0310702=x80 SPRING WASMER 3.1XS5.3x0.7 Nn=29*n*2 3, 1x%,3%x0,7 (6}
10 WP-N5X0%01=-50 WASHER M3 E3Y*D*2 ZnteTn 43 (%)
11 GAC~03001€00 SOLEAQID 8ASE YUIIrS pyub vy 1)
12 $3-3150710-7p SCREW 15/44~28 t26,5 Th2Y" _15/646-28 Lwb,S 1)
3 SAC-03003¢00 SPACER AN =T (&3
16 GAC~DR002E00 MEICROSWITCH 2¢20a1u2 €1
18 GAC-03004€00 SUSPENSION DBRACKET nTany¢y )
16 W8~0310702-Kn SPRING WASHER 3,1X5.3x0.7 A*23TN°2 3, 1X5_3X0.7 €2)
17 §M~4031601-5p SCREW M3x0.5 Luié TATI2L* M3%0,.5 L=14 t2)
18 EPB62-201~000 Juse : PGS 77: T 0.1)
5 Hu=-5 =00 =T Tal¢ L
20 §$5=7110710=5p SCREV  19764=40 L=Y 7»:5:Jv 11/56-40 Lu? (1
21 GAC=01009000 SPRING OVZLN* = Ebdnda (1)
22 GAC-010070A0 LOCK LEVER ASM, B 0YIuNc.~ § O% 1)
23 GAC~01008000 STROKE ADJUSTING PLATE APQ~T SHmpITs 1)
24 HP~0250516=50 WASHER 2.5X6X0,.S 318" R 2,.8X6X0,5 (;)
€3 35«7060510-%p SCREW 3/32=5% L=4, 8 vwc’imm_“—
26 $0=0260271~5p4 HINGE SCREW Ox 2,60 Na 2,7 B2yt D26 W2 7 (1)
7 GAC~0300SEDRD SOLENOTD TS PRRY
28 GAC~010050A0 PLUNGER ASHM, 20 %syvP. 23 <0
29 GAC=01006000 COPD MOLODER J=b" rae30 {12
30 H§-0310703-K8 SPRING WASHER 3. 1X5,3X0.7 n-av*no: 3,|5n,3xo,7 €23
3 SM-,030407=SH SCREW M3 {=$ TR MIX (3 (g 3]
3z Ma2-02508000 CORD HOLDER ;-,ut,,,, ped
33 WP-0450301-5¢ WABHER CITVN8 In“e3h mé 1)
34 WE=0411002+X%8 SPRING WASHER 4 Neadepea 1)
ig SM=4L0&0B01-58 SCREW M4x0,7 L=8 TACIIL MLXQ.7 LR 1)
36 06042-555-809 PIN=SHAPE TERMINAL, PEMALE CYy P-27H _J2 $2)
37 06043-555-800 PIN TERMINAU, MALE C*Yy F~3¥h *X Yy N
3s 80-0550271~Te HINGE SCREW Om S,.50 w2 2.7 FUIY* B=S.,S We2,7 )
3% $8~7110510-5p SCREW 11/86=40 L=S FHEIRIY* 11/64=LD La 5 €2)
40 GAC~01014000 CONNECTOR DRACKET. IRI3 FU YUY (12Pp3=) (SR
:; 6BC=02519000 120QLE BLUG, PLUE 7102 7952 Px 12%+32 1)
«01016040 1209 RD ASM 12p J=t* 22 (&%)
31 ooo¢3-s§§=iﬁﬁ""n|n fiiﬁ%ﬂAL, RACE ¥ 5 I=F7% 3R EF3)
44 06042-555=800 PIN=SHAPE TERMINAL, FEMALE €™ A=210 A (2
by GAC=01021000 1200LE HECEPTACLE., BLUE 12P 71Q2 LRI 920 (r2) (B
) HW=3001500=00 CABTYRE COYD ©,1BX12X%12 ATV FIEI-r O 1BX12X12 fa.9)
D 06nT0-555-800 COVER (o) JYTIEANC - 0 (PR c2)
L) GBC-02619000 12%0Le PLUGS BLUR 7400 I 9% Pp 42939 t1)
b4 8§ -7110710-Tp PEW 1%764~40 Lav Ve T T706=20 =7 &8)
50  83838=112-000 NEEDLE COOLER PIPE HOLDER +UPEL 1Y 13
$1 GAC-03017€40 AESET SWITCH BASE ASM, YEYFATIS pUYFAN A 95 1)
32 060435354800 PIN TERMINAL. MALE E*y Reith #2a t2)
53 HW=5001400=00 2+C CABLE STITALTI=N D, 18X1ZN2 F0,3)
St MAY=81126700 2-80t8 PLUG COVER 2P _7*32*unt - €1)
33 GAC-01017000-A RESET SWITCM BASE TCIrATIF FUIT A~ 1)
56 084Q1-481=C00 RESET SWITCH LIS PR T ST S €13
s7 wp-0501016~80 MASHER $X10,5Xt £5%*nr2 $x10,5xt (¢ 2]
58 5§=7621060=5p SCREW 37/16=32 L= 9.5 FE33L 3216-92 L=9,5 t2)
59 GAC~-03003000 SOLENOID BASE COVER YUTRY byuLae 2P0 )
60 §8+7110340+5p SCREW 17/64=4D Lm 3.2 ZRESIL™ 11/64-40 L= 3,2 3
%
- 30 -
92:4T f£eBC-adW-2T





